
Pos 

CAPIT Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

MC FANNA 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MC FANNA 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

82 

55 

5 

15 

44 

92 

43 

88 

27 

557 

16 

69 

63 

25 

22 

58 

31 

27 

31 

13 

10 

Name 

Matteo GORTAN 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Jacopo POSOCCO 

Luca PELOSO 

Daniel MORO 

Stefano CASAGRANDE 

Rudy SGARDELLO 

Aleksa STANKOVIC 

Zeno ZAMBON 

Matteo FAGGIANI 

Marco BUOSI 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Fabiano NICOLARDI 

Riccardo DE CECCO 

Renzo MAZZOLI 

Alessandro FREGONESE 

Andrea MARCONI 

Luca FINOTTO 

Veronica DE MARCO 

Ivan DE BIASIO 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

RM2 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:26.156 

10:26.573 

10:27.507 

10:34.508 

10:39.081 

10:40.484 

10:50.117 

11:00.756 

11:06.495 

9:50.893 

9:59.540 

10:00.944 

10:16.200 

10:39.529 

11:37.451 

9:44.424 

10:35.973 

10:44.574 

10:57.480 

11:33.661 

11:37.892 

Diff 

0.417 

1.351 

8.352 

12.925 

14.328 

23.961 

34.600 

40.339 

8.647 

10.051 

25.307 

48.636 

1:46.558 

51.549 

1:00.150 

1:13.056 

1:49.237 

1:53.468 

Best Tm 

1:35.843 

1:36.068 

1:36.534 

1:37.255 

1:38.639 

1:38.421 

1:39.991 

1:41.967 

1:42.260 

1:37.336 

1:38.119 

1:38.703 

1:40.389 

1:44.985 

1:53.570 

1:36.156 

1:43.924 

1:45.465 

1:46.891 

1:51.792 

1:53.721 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.469 

Avg. Speed 

154,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.843 

Best Speed 

156,556 

Best Lap by 

82 - Matteo GORTAN 
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6th King of Grobnik 2022 

14.08.2022. 

CAPIT Cup + MC FANNA 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:33:08 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2022. 13:30 


